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
small) and extra lot trade for

not over 8104)00 This is a
nice, neat d place at
86500. $ acres or any part of it.
Near Fruitland.
OLAF THONSTAD

REALTOR
41 N. Capitol St Ph.

S BDRM., garage, large lot bus line,
close to store and schools. Ph. 46355.

i ILLNESS forces owner to sell im- -j
. mediately lovely two bedroom

'. home. Corner lot Schools, bus' line, church, shopping center near-
by. 2195 LAUREL AVE.

S BJt Partly Furnished Home. Older
type but in good condition and
clean. Close to bus line. Only 8
bl. from Salem Gen. Hoso. Nice
neighborhood tc good lot. Priced
for quick sale: $4500.08. Will con-
sider terms.
TOM ARMSTRONG. REALTOR

; 1595 Norway St Ph. or
NEWER HOME on bus line, near

school. 2 bdrm.. with possible 3rd
bdrm. Plastered hdwd. firs. Picture
windows $7,800. Like 8650 down.
balance $60 Mo. 2425 Claude St

KINGWOOD. 4 bdrm. Colonial View.
Trees, ou. Basement 1030 Glen
view Way. Ph.

BY OWNER 3 bdrm. or 2 bdrm. St
music rm.. family rat, l'i bath.
storage, aisnwasner, greenhouse.
xeneea lot r.H.A. appraisal. Cam
eron. Ph.

S BDRM. on contract Low down pay-
ment Fairmount Hill District
Price less than $5000. Ph.

CANDALARIA home. Less than ap-
praisal price. 2 bdrms. Full base-
ment with large den. 2 fireplaces.
UouDie garage, uorgeoua East view.
$17.oo. n.

CUTE 1 BDRM. house with basement
and approx. i acre. Rt 3. Box
S02F. (Roberts District) Ph.

USE CLASSIFIED ADS

806 Houses For Sole
1031 S. WATER ST.. Silverton. Ore-

gon, Phone. 4 bdrms-- . l'iplumbing, living room, dining room,
kitchen with pantry. 8 kinds fruit
barn and coop . on back of lot
Washroom Uxll'. Workshop, ce-
ment floor. LTx28 with storage

, cooler room. Nicely landscaped.
Wired for range and dryer. Elec-
tric and fuel heat About acre lot

OPEN HOUS E

(2 HOUSES)

SUNDAY, 1 5 P. M.

1 Spacious' ed room Ranch atyle
house plus garage and workshop.
Lovely lawn and shrubs, gar-
den space. It's a dream! Asking
$14,500.

1990 No. 24th Street '
2 In lovely Manbrin Gardens. At-

tractive home on
large lot. Beautifully decorated
Fireplace. Only $11,600.

491 Manbrin Drive

Horn Ph.: Julien . Grant
Cliff

1890 Fairgrounds Road
JUST REDUCED by owner, modern

4 BR. home in beautiful new East
Englewood dist Has 4 State GI
loan. Full price $11,900. $2500 down
win handle. 1Z85 N. 23rd St

OPEN HOUSE

BY OWNER
New home. Open Sunday, 2

to . East on Center 1 block east
of Lancaster. 738 Brenner.

PH.

OPEN HOUS E

4100 BLOCK ON LUCILLE AVE.
2:00 TO 6:00 P. M.

Sunday, May 15th
Brand new house; 3 bdrms.. LR.

with firepl., att. gar., all plastered.
See what $10,500 will buy! Off
Browning Ave between Pac. Hwy.
St Liberty Rd.' Gagnet will show.
Eve.

Rex Sanford Finance
REALTORS

337 No. High St. Ph.

BUILDER 1ST SELL

AT ONCE
ONE OF THESE THREE HOMES

$9,750. Two bedrooms, over 1100 sq.
ft., large living and dining room,
kitchen with breakfast nook, all
redecorated, hardwood floors, city
bus at the door, close to school
and markets, in Keizer, 4570 No.
River Rd. Look It over then Ph.

OPEN 1T0 5 P.M.
$19,500. Real Rustle Ranch type.

3 bedrooms. S full baths, a beau-
tiful kitchen and family room,
with built-i- n barbecue, a home
that must be seen, as words in an
adv. cannot describe it. Corner of
Wallace Rd & Redwood St., in the
new Westrldge Addition, lis mi.
North on Wallace Rd.

CANDALARIA

$21,500. A beautiful home,
over 1700 ft., full daylight bsmt
with party room, etc.. a perma-
nent view to the northeast over-
looking Salem, it must be seen
to appreciate.. 185 Culver Lane.
Ph.

Let's talk terms, trade and last,
but not least. CASH

LLOYD L CROWLEY

185 Culver Lane Ph.

Comfortable Living
3 large bedrooms, nice closets, 2

tile baths, reception hall, spacious
living room, with fireplace, dining

, room, convenient kitchen, excep-
tionally nice family room with
fireplace. Small office room. Many
exceptional features. Dble. ga-
rage. Beautiful yard and patio.
Owner leaving city and offering
this fine home at only 325.000.
Terms. Shown by appointment
only.

CALL MIKE RASCHKO WITH
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR

405 N. High Ph. Eve.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
New 2 fireplace home. With

a view, W. Salem. Price $17,500. See
at 1775 Summit Ave. Ph. or

for appointment

Roy Todd Real Estate
YOU HAVE TO SEE THIS TO AP-

PRECIATE IT A lovely
or and den. Everything In
tip-to- p shape. FA. furnace, attgar., fireplace, tile bath. Patio
and nice lawn. Good location. Two
yrs. old. $12,500.

IF YOU WANT AN ACREAGE.
THIS CANT BE BEAT Neat and
clean house, wen for Ir-
rigation. 4 acres wonderful soil.
will raise anything. Price cut to
96.790.

BUILD AT Over V
acre with large home to
live in wnue you build, rent later.
A good buy at $3,000.

SEE WHAT YOU CAN GET FOR
$10,500 Over 1.100 sq. ft floor
space with 3 bdrms., liv. rm, din.
rm., utility rm.. break, nook. dble.
gar. on large lot Only 4 yrs. old

THIS IS AN EXCEPTIONAL BUY
IN LOW-PRICE- D HOME 2 bdrms..
liv. rm., diifc rm., beautiful fire
place, att. gar., large landscaped
lot Close to South Salem High
scnooi. frice only se.ooo.

Roy Todd, Realtor
2319 State St. Ph.
Eve. call: Mrs. Lehmann
Winckler; Ruch Todd

Open house daily 2-- 7. S bdrms.. Hv
and din. comb., fireplace, birch
kitchen, forced air furnace and
close to school. 1535 Marshall Dr
Lancoe & Son. Builders. Ph 4.7141

WONDERFUL living. 4 bedrooms.
den. full basement with bar. etc.
Englewood Dist $10.900. Call

BY BUILDER
2 newt top quality. 3 bdrm. homes.

Near S. Salem Hi.. dbL garages.
iron fireman heat tile bath, ma
hogany tc oak finishes. Ph. 27071

BY OWNER
ranch style home. 1108 sq. ft.

Birch kit. large bath, living room,
16x20. dining 10x10. fireplace. Ga-
rage attached. Lovely view. Call

eves. -
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on 45th St, at State St 1200
lots of builtins. - Only $11,500.

a poor location when you can

$700 down. $70 mo. includes

INSPECTION

to 5:00 P.M.
BROWN RD. NORTH ON BROWN

BEDRM. HOME. DINING RM. ft
INSUL. tc W.S. PRICE $9,930.00 WITH

SHOW

HULSEY AVE. TURN NORTH 1

PHONE

Hard to Duplicate
Take a look at this very attractive

late nuiit home. Dining
Sc bkfst. nook. Unobstructed view
of city tc mts. Just reduced price
82.000 for quick sale. Only $10,500.
Easy FHA terms.

Fisherman
Up on the Santiam. New

cottage, real rustic. Big stone' fireplace. 1.700 ft of living space.
. Spring water. On river close to
pavement tc town. It's a steal.

4 Bedrooms $8000
A roomy neat family home. Big

glassed in back porch. 150 ft cor-
ner lot with trees. Can't be beat
for the price.

Your Terms
Clean little home just newly

decorated. Ice box tc stove in-
cluded. W. Salem. Price $3,400.

Walter Musgrave, Rltrs.
14tl M.. . . ....

Eve. Walter Ummtu 47?i
Cleary Ira Mansfield

RWA1TTTCTTT Unu
Nearing completion. 3 bdrm. 4064

xsiuu at Many, many exceptional
icjiuin. uu Duiiaer.

IN DETROIT. unfurn. house.
All plumbing in. $2,500 cash. Ph.
Corvallis

TREES arid FRUIT

Gives this 1 A. place an attractive
as weu as practical extra value.The 2 BR house with
940 sq. ft.. 10 by 28 ft chicken
house, garden, water and 15 va
rieties of fruit and berries all for
$7,000, makes it also the best buyyou will see. Call day or

eve. or stop at 768 Brenner St. (Off
iuu center;.

C. S. Jacobsen, Realtor

OPEN HOUS E

2-- 5 P.M.., Mavy 15th

Shangrila Ave.
Drive out North Broadway to Shan- -

griia jve. aee mese spacious
homes, each with its own

individuality. Priced from $12,500
to $19,500. Richard Klumpp will
show.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
3055 Portland Kd. Ph.

124-ACR- E FAltM
REDUCED TO $11,500

For quick sale. 90 Acres cultivated.
10 Acres wooded. 2 springs, gran-
ary, poultry house, family fruit.

modern house. School
bus.

Home Ph.: Julien Grant
Cliff

1890 Fairgrounds Road
NEW DISTINCTIVE 2 bdrm. home.

3 acre finest soil. hdwd. floors.
T. A. furnace, inside utility, lots
of built-in- s; carport with storage
22 mi. N.E. $8350. Call builder.

BY BUILDER: New 3 bdrm. house!
hdwd. lirs., fireplace, birch kit,
fiberglass Insul. Large Garage withstorage Larce Lot Price Si ovi
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